
ENGLISH
Pack: English Standard Paper 1 + Paper 2 $200.00

Pack: English Advanced Paper 1 + Paper 2 $200.00

HUMAN SOCIETY AND ITS ENVIRONMENT
Business Studies $115.00

Legal Studies $115.00

Studies of Religion I $115.00

Studies of Religion II $115.00

Value Pack: Studies of Religion I and Studies of Religion II $200.00

MATHEMATICS
Mathematics Standard 2 $115.00

Mathematics Advanced $115.00

PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT, HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Personal Development, Health & Physical Education $115.00

SCIENCE
Biology $125.00

Postage & handling (single paper copy) $3.60 QTY

TOTAL $

YEAR 12 HSC TRIAL EXAMS RRP 
incl. GST 

School Order No. Date

School

Name Position

Address

Postcode

Phone Mobile

Email

Please choose a format: PDF (sent via email) Single paper copy Word format available on request 

Insight Trial Exams are designed to prepare students for their 
end-of-year exams by offering a genuine exam experience.

Unseen by students and formatted to resemble the official 
NESA exams, HSC Insight Trial Exams are sold exclusively to 
teachers and are fully reproducible for use within the 
purchasing school.

INSIGHT YEAR 12  
HSC TRIAL EXAMS FOR 2024

INSIGHT YEAR 12  
HSC TRIAL EXAMS FOR 2024

Prices correct as of  2023.

Insight Publications 
3/350 Charman Road, 
Cheltenham VIC 3192 

ABN 57 005 102 983 
www.insightpublications.com.au

Saverina Rocca
t. 0413 131 842
e.

The 2024 HSC Insight Trial Exams include:
• original exam questions, written and reviewed by

experienced teachers
• worked solutions, sample responses and/or

marking rubrics
• tips to help students achieve high-level results.

FULLY REPRODUCIBLE | SOLD EXCLUSIVELY TO SCHOOLS

ISBN 

9781923016361

9781923016378

9781923016392

9781923016408

9781923016422

9781923016439

9781923016446

9781923016460




