

INSIGHT YEAR 12 HSC TRIAL EXAMS FOR 2024

FULLY REPRODUCIBLE | SOLD EXCLUSIVELY TO SCHOOLS

Insight Trial Exams are designed to prepare students for their

ONLINE www.insightpublications.com.au/hsc-trial-exams

PHONE (03) 8571 4950

EMAIL sales@insightpublications.com.au

Insight Trial Exams are designed to prepare students for their end-of-year exams by offering a **genuine exam experience**.

Unseen by students and formatted to resemble the official NESA exams, HSC Insight Trial Exams are sold exclusively to teachers and are fully reproducible for use within the purchasing school.

The 2024 HSC Insight Trial Exams include:

- original exam questions, written and reviewed by experienced teachers
- worked solutions, sample responses and/or marking rubrics
- tips to help students achieve high-level results.

YEAR 12 HSC TRIAL EXAMS	ISBN	RRP incl. GST	\checkmark
ENGLISH			
Pack: English Standard Paper 1 + Paper 2	9781923016361	\$200.00	
Pack: English Advanced Paper 1 + Paper 2	9781923016378	\$200.00	
HUMAN SOCIETY AND ITS ENVIRONMENT			
Business Studies	9781923016385	\$115.00	
Legal Studies	9781923016392	\$115.00	
Studies of Religion I	9781923016408	\$115.00	
Studies of Religion II	9781923016415	\$115.00	
Value Pack: Studies of Religion I and Studies of Religion II	9781923016422	\$200.00	
MATHEMATICS			
Mathematics Standard 2	9781923016439	\$115.00	
Mathematics Advanced	9781923016446	\$115.00	
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT, HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION			
Personal Development, Health & Physical Education	9781923016453	\$115.00	
SCIENCE			
Biology	9781923016460	\$125.00	
Postage & handling (s	ingle paper copy)	\$3.60	
	TOTAL	\$	
Prices correct as of October 2023.			
Please choose a format: PDF (sent via email) Single paper copy Wo	ord format availabl	e on reques	st
School Order No. Date			
School			
Name Position			
Address			
Postcode			
Phone Mobile			
Email			

Insight Publications

3/350 Charman Road, Cheltenham VIC 3192

ABN 57 005 102 983 www.insightpublications.com.au

Saverina Rocca t. 0413 131 842

e. saverina@insightpublications.com.au

